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Rangliste Einzel-Doppelmeisterschaft 2023 

   

   

Einzel 1 + 2,  23. Mai 2023,  Halle Hindelbank 

   
Rang Name Club 

1 Wagner Peter SC Litech 

2 Durand Patrice  SC Litech 

3 Räber Kurt RUAG Thun 

4 Grütter Hans Peter RUAG Thun 

5 Lehmann Peter RUAG Thun 

6 Schnellmann Viktor TTC Wabern 

7 Kropf Bernhard RUAG Thun 

8 Keller Reto BLS Spiez 

9 Wehrle Daniel TTC Wabern 

10 Mühlemann Mischa RUAG Thun 
 

 
   

Einzel 3 – 5,  12.Mai 2023,  Halle RUAG 

   
Rang Name Club 

1 Marmet Claudio BLS Spiez 

2 Ou Boun Hang SEB 

3 Beutter Roger SC Litech 

4 Linder Louis BLS Spiez 

5 Durtschi Hans-Rudolf RUAG Thun 

6 Ruch Hansrudolf RUAG Thun 

7 Sandri Roger RUAG Thun 

8 Matter Peter BLS Spiez 

9 Baumann Urs SC Litech 

10 Räber Kurt RUAG Thun 

11 Lehmann Peter RUAG Thun 

12 Grütter Hans Peter RUAG Thun 

13 Kropf Bernhard RUAG Thun 

14 Fioretto Enio RUAG Thun 
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Einzel 6- 20,  23. Mai 2023,  Halle Hindelbank 

   
Rang Name Club 

1 Megert Heinz RUAG Thun 

2 Baumann Urs SC Litech 

3 Hofer Bernhard SC Litech 

4 Beutter Roger SC Litech 

 
 
 
     
 
Senioren 1 - 5,  15. Mai 2023,  Halle Wabern   

   
Rang Name Club 

1 Ou Boun Hang SEB 

 Beutter Roger SC Litech 

3 Durtschi Hans-Rudolf RUAG Thun 

 Schüpbach Olivier TTC Wabern 

5 Odillon Michel TTC Wabern 

 Ammann André TTC Wabern 

 7 Zürcher Markus  RUAG Thun 

 Ligamurty Adarsh  TTC Wabern 

9  Baumann Urs SC Litech 

  Sandri Roger RUAG Thun 

11  Fischli Urs  TTC Wabern 
 Matter Peter BLS Spiez 

13 Wehrle Daniel TTC Wabern 
 Linder Louis BLS Spiez 

15 Langrock Jens RUAG Thun 
 Schnellmann Viktor TTC Wabern 

 Stucki Roland TTC Wabern 

 
 
Senioren 6 – 20,  3. Juni 2023,  Halle Krattigen 

   
Rang Name Club 

1 Turtschi Jürg Stephan BLS Spiez 

2 Groeneweg Marten BLS Spiez 

3 Hofer Bernhard SC Litech 

4 Megert Heinz RUAG Thun 

5 Küttel Turi BLS Spiez 

6  Baumann Urs SC Litech 
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Doppel 1 - 20 ,   30. Mai 2023,  Halle Hindelbank 

   
Rang Name Club 

1 Odillon Michel   /   Schüpbach Olivier TTC Wabern 

2 Stieber Alfi  / Sandri Roger BLS Spiez  /  RUAG Thun 

3 Hofer Bernhard  / Beutter Roger SC LiTech 

4 Durtschi Hans-Rudolf  /  Wagner Peter RUAG Thun  / SC LiTech 

5 Megert Heinz  /  Marmet Claudio RUAG Thun  /  BLS Spiez 

6  Loosli Jean Jaques  / Fuchs Markus TTC Wabern 

7 Ammann André  /  Dufaux Gilbert TTC Wabern 

8 Grütter Hans Peter  / Kropf Bernhard RUAG Thun 

 9                               Fioretto Enio  /  Lehmann Peter RUAG Thun 

10 Schnellmann Viktor  /  Wehrle Daniel TTC Wabern 

 


